
        

TYPICAL TIMETABLE    VARNA, BULGARIA       ELACP   International Summer Camp 
 

           Day Time Week 1   Week 2   Week 3    Week 4    
SUNDAY  
 

08:00-09:00 
09:00-10:00 
10:00-12:00 
12:00-13:00 
13:00-13:30 
14:00-15:00 
15:00-15:30   
16:00-18:30   
19:00- 19:30  
19:30 -21:00 

- 
 
START SESSION /arrivals - Registration 
LUNCH  
Presentation  
Assessment Test  
Free time 
Beach time 
DINNER   
Animation – Discotheque  + snacks  

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free time/new arrivals - Registration 
LUNCH 
Presentation/EXCURSION: Albena Aqua Park 
Assessment Test/Excursion contd  
Free time/Excursion contd 
Beach time/Excursion contd 
DINNER   
Animation – Discotheque + snacks  

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free time/new arrivals - Registration 
LUNCH  
Presentation /EXCURSION: Vintage car tour 
Assessment Test / Excursion contd  
Free time / Excursion contd  
Beach time/Excursion contd 
DINNER   
Animation – Discotheque  + snacks  

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free time/new arrivals - Registration 
LUNCH  
Presentation/EXCURSION: Theme Park  
Assessment Test / Excursion contd  
Free time / Excursion contd  
Beach Time/Excursion contd 
DINNER   
Animation – Discotheque  + snacks  

MONDAY  
 

08:00-08:30 
08:30-09:00 
09:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
13:00-15:00 
15:00-16:00   
16:00-17:30  
19:00-19:30 
20:00-21:00  

Breakfast  
Keep fit exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Film for Drama + snacks 
Cycling – Kranevo  
Beach time  
DINNER 
Animation - Karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Hiking - Nature Trail  
Beach Time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Cycling - Kranevo 
Beach time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Hiking – Nature Trail 
Beach Time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke  + snacks 

TUESDAY 
 

08:00-08:30 
08:30-09:00 
09:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
13:00-15:00 
15:00-16:00   
16:00-17:30  
19:00-20:00 
20:00-21:00        
21:30 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Free time 
Beach time 
Barbeque/Tent building competition 
Animation -  Quiz night + snacks 
Night Walk 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Free time 
Beach time 
Barbeque/camp fire 
Animation – quiz night + snacks 
Night Walk 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Free time  
Beach time 
Barbeque/Tent building competition 
Animation – quiz night + snacks 
Night Walk 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
Free time 
Beach time 
Barbeque/Camp fire 
Animation – quiz night  + snacks 
Night Walk 

WEDNESDAY 
 
 

08:00-08:30 
08:30-09:00 
09:00-11:00 
11:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
12:30-13:30 
13:30-17:30   
17:30-18:30  
19:00-19:30 
20:00-21:00 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
Drama workshop  
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION:  Jeep Safari, Archery and 
forest barbeque/animation 
DINNER 
Animation - Music + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
Drama workshop  
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION – Stone Forest, Kamchia River 
Boating, Solnik Village  tour, Music and Feasting 
DINNER 
Animation – Music + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
Drama workshop 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION - Balchick Palace, Pottery Factory, 
Kaliakra Cliffs, Dance show and Forest Feast 
DINNER 
Animation – Music + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
Drama workshop 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION – Varna Sea Gardens, 
Aquarium, Pirate Party with Animation 
DINNER 
Animation – Music + snacks 

THURSDAY 
 

08:00-08:30 
08:30-09:00 
09:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
13:00-15:00 
15:30-17:30   
17:30-18:30  
19:00-19:30 
20:00-21:00 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION: Eco-Park - Treasure Trail   
Swimming/free time 
DINNER 
Animation - Talent Contest + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION: Eco-Park -  Sports Day 
Swimming/free time 
DINNER 
Animation - Talent Contest + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION: Eco-Park - Treasure Trail   
Swimming/free time 
DINNER 
Animation - Talent Contest + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercises 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama workshop + snacks 
EXCURSION: Eco-Park - Sports Day 
Swimming/free time 
DINNER 
Animation - Talent Contest + snacks 

FRIDAY 
 
 

08:00-08:30 
08:30-09:00 
09:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
13:00-15:00 
15:00-15:30   
16:00-19:00  
19:00-19:30 
20:00-21:00    

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercise 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama Rehearsal/Performance 
Prizegiving/Parents reception + Buffet 
Pool Party 
DINNER 
Animation + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercise 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama Rehearsal/Performance 
Prizegiving/Parents reception + Buffet 
Pool Party 
DINNER 
Animation + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercise 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama Rehearsal/Performance 
Prizegiving/Parents reception + Buffet 
Pool Party 
DINNER 
Animation  + snacks 

Breakfast 
Keep fit/exercise 
ENGLISH LESSONS 
LUNCH 
Drama Rehearsal/Performance 
Prizegiving/Parents reception + Buffet 
Pool party 
DINNER 
Animation + snacks 

SATURDAY 
 

08:00-09:00 
09:00-10:00 
10:00-11:00 
11:00-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
13:00-16:00 
16:00-18:00   
19:00 -19:30 
20:00-21:00 

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free Time 
Free Time 
LUNCH  
EXCURSION/Shopping 
Beach time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free Time 
Free Time 
LUNCH/buffet/ END SESSION  
EXCURSION /Shopping 
Beach Time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free time 
Free time 
LUNCH 
EXCURSION/Shopping 
Beach time 
DINNER 
Animation – karaoke + snacks 

Breakfast 
Free time 
Free time 
Free time 
LUNCH 
EXCURSION/Shopping 
Beach time 
END OF CAMP 

NOTE: SOME ITEMS MAY CHANGE DUE TO UNAVOIDABLE CIRCUMSTANCES, in which case ELACP will substitute a comparable alternative   


